
FIND 
Alumni Spiritual Directors  

 
Austin Area 

  

 Kathleen Ellis Kathleenellis2600@gmail.com  
 Leslie Hay Lhay3@sbcglobal.net  
 Anne Province annietx@mindspring.com  
 Martha Schreffler schref@swbell.net  
 George Warriner Georgewarriner49@gmail.com  
 Marilyn Zwicker marilynzwicker@gmail.com  
 Brenda Fry Brenda53bearden@gmail.com  
 Jody Fry Eagles8998@yahoo.com  

Brenham Judy Weber Judy1.webster@gmail.com  
Kerrville Donna Bryant donvy@att.net  

 

Bryan / College Station Area   
 Heidi Campbell heidic@tamu.edu 
 Aneya Elbert Aneya.kay@gmail.com  
 Kathleen Phillips Grammykate55@yahoo.com 
 Kathy Reiter Kathy.reiter@live.com  
 Thom Holt fairwindshrsolutions@verizon.net 
 Lonny Tanel lonnytanel@msn.com 
 Iris Villarreal irisvillareal@gmail.com  
 Diane Gilbert bdglmtlc@yahoo.com  

 

Houston Area   
 Adrienne Bond abond@abondlaw.com 
 Rev. Virginia Brown mothervirginiadb@gmail.com 
 Rev. John Price Johnwprice38@gmail.com 
 Rev. Jane Almquist deaconnessjane@gmail.com 

Cypress Phil Niemeyer phil@philniemeyer.com  
Clear Lake/League City Connie Bovier cjbovier@icloud.com  

Spring Vivianne Dawkins vpdawkins@hotmail.com  
 

More great TX Locations   
Belton Linda Collins lshmieg@me.com 
Killeen Cheryl Stone chedstone@yahoo.com  

 

Angel Fire, New Mexico   
 Linda Arceneaux Lindaa.1943@yahoo.com 
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